
Event First Name Last Name Belt Color Gender Place
Adult Continuous Point Sparring Henry Lowe Black Male Gold
Adult Continuous Point Sparring Daniel Paczok Black Male Silver
Adult Continuous Point Sparring Nathan Lowe Black Male Bronze
Adult Continuous Point Sparring Austin Johnson Black Male Bronze

18+ Continuous Point Sparring Paige Bedenbender Black Female Gold

Adult Forms Austin Johnson Black Male Gold
Adult Forms Daniel Paczok Black Male Silver
Adult Forms Henry Lowe Black Male Bronze

18+ Breaking Adrian Dubon Black Male Gold
18+ Breaking Jason Lindstrom Black Male Silver
18+ Breaking Jim O'Leary Black Male Bronze

Adult Breaking Austin Johnson Black Male Gold
Adult Breaking Nathan Lowe Black Male Silver
Adult Breaking Nick Kuster Brown Male Bronze

Adult Breaking Trisha Bedenbender Black Female Gold
Adult Breaking Tammy Gillett Black Female Silver
Adult Breaking Paige Bedenbender Black Female Bronze

18+ Forms Rone L Black Male Gold
18+ Forms Norman W Black Male Silver
18+ Forms Wyatt Sebers Black Male Bronze

Adult Novice Sparring Joe Bonney Yellow Male Gold
Adult Novice Sparring Jacob Stroyan Black Male Silver

Adult Olympic Sparring Adrian Dubon Black Male Gold
Adult Olympic Sparring Jim O'Leary Black Male Silver
Adult Olympic Sparring Daniel Paczok Black Male Bronze



18+ Point Sparring Ronald Rico Black Male Gold
18+ Point Sparring Norman W Black Male Silver
18+ Point Sparring Adrian Dubon Black Male Bronze
18+ Point Sparring Jim O'Leary Black Male Bronze

Adult Forms Paige Bedenbender Black Female Gold
Adult Forms Trisha Bedenbender Black Female Silver
Adult Forms Addison Klopfenstein Black Female Bronze

10-11 Sparring Grayson Lincoln Black Male Gold
10-11 Sparring Eli Limon Black Male Silver

10-11 Forms Grayson Lincoln Black Male Gold
10-11 Forms Eli Limon Black Male Silver

10-11 Advanced Forms Declan Flory Red Male Gold
10-11 Advanced Forms John King Red Male Silver

10-11 Advanced Sparring John King Red Male Gold
10-11 Advanced Sparring Declan Flory Red Male Silver

10-11 Novice Point Sparring Jaxsion Perry Red Male Gold
10-11 Novice Point Sparring Kale Chidester Red Male Silver

10-11 Novice Forms Jaxison Perry Red Male Gold

7-8 Olympic Sparring Jamesen Stroyan Green Male Gold
7-8 Olympic Sparring Jaysse Perry Blue Male Silver

13-15 Olympic Sparring Jacob Stroyan Black Male Gold
13-15 Olympic Sparring Jasper Bonney Brown Male Silver
13-15 Olympic Sparring Kaden Baccam Black Male Bronze

13-15 Olympic Sparring Nicholas Martinez Blue Male Gold
13-15 Olympic Sparring Soren Hill Blue Male Silver

8-9 Olympic Sparring Eliana Estrada-Ayala Green Female Gold
8-9 Olympic Sparring Ophelia Schwarz Yellow Female Silver

16-17 Forms Lillian Herrick Brown Female Gold
16-17 Forms Allyssa Perry Black Female Silver
16-17 Forms Ashlyan Chai Black Female Bronze

16-17 Forms Josh Elsberry Black Male Gold



16-17 Forms Nicholas Lowe Black Male Silver

5-7 Olympic Sparring August Wosoba Green Male Gold
5-7 Olympic Sparring Liam Bozard White Male Silver
5-7 Olympic Sparring Landon Smither White Male Bronze
5-7 Olympic Sparring Acacia Alcala White Female Bronze

14-15 Sparring Natalie Miner Blue Female Gold
14-15 Sparring Jaylyn Boggs Brown Female Silver

14-15 Forms Elayna Backes Black Female Gold
14-15 Forms Beatrice Lowe Black Female Silver
14-15 Forms Natalie Miner Blue Female Bronze

12-13 Forms Jaxsion Perry Red Male Gold
12-13 Forms Chael Robertson Green Male Silver
12-13 Forms Reid Harper Blue Male Bronze

12-13 Point Sparring Chael Robertson Green Male Gold
12-13 Point Sparring Mason Cosner Green Male Silver
12-13 Point Sparring Reid Harper Blue Male Bronze

18+ Point Sparring CJ Scott Green Male Gold
18+ Point Sparring Nick Kuster Brown Male Silver

18+ Point Sparring Joe Bonney Yellow Male Gold
18+ Point Sparring Ashley Cosgrove Orange Female Silver
18+ Point Sparring Michael McClaflin Yellow Male Bronze

12-13 Breaking Evangeline Kuster Green Female Gold
12-13 Breaking Adriana Green Female Silver

12-13 Breaking Gen Sullivan Red Female Gold
12-13 Breaking Claire King Red Female Silver

10-11 Breaking Liam Edgerly Brown Male Gold
10-11 Breaking John King Red Male Silver
10-11 Breaking Declan Flory Red Male Bronze

8-9 Breaking Max Weber Yellow Male Gold
8-9 Breaking Levonte R Whtie Male Silver
8-9 Breaking Joshua Cruz White Male Bronze

12-14 Breaking Eli Limon Black Male Gold



12-14 Breaking Mathew Blomme Black Male Silver

12-13 Point Sparring Caleb Loder Brown Male Gold
12-13 Point Sparring Zach Shipley Brown Male Silver
12-13 Point Sparring Matt Peterson Brown Male Bronze

12-13 Forms Caleb Loder Brown Male Gold
12-13 Forms Zach Shipley Brown Male Silver
12-13 Forms Matt Peterson Brown Male Bronze

12-14 Forms Liam Edgerly Brown Male Gold
12-14 Forms Nicholas Martinez Brown Male Silver
12-14 Forms Soren Hill Blue Male Bronze

12-13 Forms Ella Farnsworth Brown Female Gold
12-13 Forms Claire King Red Female Silver
12-13 Forms Gen Sullivan Red Female Bronze

12-13 Sparring Gen Sullivan Red Female Gold
12-13 Sparring Ella Farnsworth Brown Female Silver
12-13 Sparring Evangeline Kuster Green Female Bronze

10-11 Breaking Delilah Stamp Black Female Gold

10-11 Breaking Kale Chidester Yellow Male Gold

8-9 Breaking Maggie Wyckoff Orange Female Gold
8-9 Breaking Carolyn Donovan Orange Female Silver

8-9 Breaking Anagha Doddamane Green Female Gold
8-9 Breaking Blakely Backes Blue Female Silver
8-9 Breaking Emma Limon Green Female Bronze

8-9 Breaking Nitish Maddala White Male Gold
8-9 Breaking Suhanth Raykar Green Male Silver

14-15 Forms Brody Walker Black Male Gold
14-15 Forms Kaden Baccam Black Male Silver
14-15 Forms Jacob Stroyan Black Male Bronze

14-15 Point Sparring Jacob Stroyan Black Male Gold
14-15 Point Sparring Jasper Bonney Brown Male Silver
14-15 Point Sparring Soren Hill Blue Male Bronze



10-11 Breaking Braxton Wyckoff Green Male Gold
10-11 Breaking Noah Montgomery Green Male Silver
10-11 Breaking Anantha Maddala Green Male Bronze

12-13 Breaking Chael Robertson Green Male Gold
12-13 Breaking Reid Harper Blue Male Silver
12-13 Breaking Mason Cosner Green Male Bronze

16-17 Male Sparring Josh Elsberry Black Male Gold
16-17 Male Sparring Nicholas Lowe Black Male Silver

16-17 Female Breaking Lillian Herrick Brown Female Gold
16-17 Female Breaking Natalie Clove Female Silver

Team Forms Gold
Team Forms Silver

Team Forms - Black Belt Gold
Team Forms - Black Belt Silver

Mixed Team Forms Gold
Mixed Team Forms Silver
Mixed Team Forms Bronze

Forms - Novice Liam Bozard White Male Gold

Forms - Inter/Adv Mixed John King Red Male Gold
Forms - Inter/Adv Mixed Liam Edgerly Brown Male Silver
Forms - Inter/Adv Mixed Eli Limon Black Male Bronze

18 & Under - Weapons Natalie Clove Female Gold
18 & Under - Weapons Claire King Red Female Silver
18 & Under - Weapons Elayna Backes Black Female Bronze

Forms C.J Scott Green Male Gold
Forms Nick Kuster Male Silver

Weapons - Black Belt Daniel Paczok Black Male Gold
Weapons - Black Belt Wyatt Sebers Black Male Silver
Weapons - Black Belt Ronald Rico Black Male Bronze

Forms Paige Bedenbender Black Female Gold
Forms Tammy Gillette Black Female Silver

Riverbend Rebels
Shaolin Dragons

Guardian Girls
Limon

No Matter What

The Vegetables
The Kings



Under 12 - Forms Emma Limon Green Female Gold
Under 12 - Forms Blakely Backes Blue Female Silver

6-7 Novice Sparring Varchasvi Garlapati White Female Gold
6-7 Novice Sparring Chasumathis Garlapati White Female Silver
6-7 Novice Sparring Casey Arcala Female Bronze

5-6 Novice Sparring Landon Smither White Male Gold
5-6 Novice Sparring Weston Troutman White Male Silver

7-8 Novice Sparring August Wosoba Green Male Gold
7-8 Novice Sparring Lincoln Herrick Yellow Male Silver
7-8 Novice Sparring Liam Bozard White Male Bronze

6-7 Novice Forms Varchasvi Garlapati White Female Gold
6-7 Novice Forms Chasumathis Garlapati White Female Silver

7-8 Novice Forms Lincoln Herrick Yellow Male Gold
7-8 Novice Forms August Wosoba Green Male Silver

14-15 Breaking - Black Belt Elayna Backes Black Female Gold
14-15 Breaking - Black Belt Natalie Miner Blue Female Silver
14-15 Breaking - Black Belt Jaylyn Boggs Brown Female Bronze

14-15 Breaking - Advanced Logan Rodriguez Male Gold
14-15 Breaking - Advanced Jasper Bonney Brown Male Silver
14-15 Breaking - Advanced Nicholas Martinez Male Bronze

Olympic Sparring Calista Alcala Yellow Female Gold
Olympic Sparring Delilah Stamp Black Female Silver

Olympic Sparring Karadyn Wright Green Female Gold

6-7 Breaking Liam Espinoss Male Gold
6-7 Breaking Varchasvi Garlapati White Female Silver
6-7 Breaking Chasumathis Garlapati White Female Bronze

Olympic Sparring - Black Belt Jaxsion Perry Red Male Gold
Olympic Sparring - Black Belt Eli Limon Black Male Silver

Forms - Exhibition Delilah Stamp Black Female Gold
Forms - Exhibition Karadyn Wright Green Female Silver
Forms - Exhibition Calista Alcala Yellow Female Bronze



Sparring - Exhibition Karadyn Wright Green Female Gold
Sparring - Exhibition Calista Alcala Yellow Female Silver

Sparring - Intermediate Jaysse Perry Blue Male Gold
Sparring - Intermediate Jamesen Stroyan Green Male Silver
Sparring - Intermediate Suhanth Raykar Green Male Bronze

8-9 Forms - Intermediate Jaysse Perry Blue Male Gold
8-9 Forms - Intermediate Blakely Backes Blue Female Silver
8-9 Forms - Intermediate Emma Limon Green Female Bronze

7-8 Forms - Intermediate Suhanth Raykar Green Male Gold
7-8 Forms - Intermediate Nitish Maddala White Male Silver
7-8 Forms - Intermediate Jamesen Stroyan Green Male Bronze

8-9 Forms - Novice Max Weber Yellow Male Gold
8-9 Forms - Novice Jordy Malli Yellow Male Silver
8-9 Forms - Novice Quinton Kiefer Yellow Male Bronze

8-9 Forms - Novice Maggie Wyckoff Orange Female Gold
8-9 Forms - Novice Norah Walker Female Silver
8-9 Forms - Novice Ophelia Schwarz Yellow Female Bronze

8-9 Sparring - Novice Max Weber Yellow Male Gold
8-9 Sparring - Novice Ryan Petersen White Male Silver
8-9 Sparring - Novice Joshua Cruz White Male Bronze
8-9 Sparring - Novice Sutton Panno White Male Bronze

8-9 Sparring - Novice Eliana Estrada-Ayala Green Female Gold
8-9 Sparring - Novice Norah Walker Female Silver
8-9 Sparring - Novice Carolyn Donovan Orange Female Bronze

8-9 Forms - Novice Maggie Wyckoff Orange Female Gold
8-9 Forms - Novice Ophelia Schwarz Yellow Female Silver

Breaking - Intermediate Michael McClaflin Yellow Male Gold
Breaking - Intermediate Joseph Bonney Yellow Male Silver
Breaking - Intermediate C.J Scott Green Male Bronze

Forms - Advanced Nick Kuster Male Gold
Forms - Advanced Marc Doppis Male Silver

Forms - Intermediate C.J Scott Green Male Gold
Forms - Intermediate Ashley Cosgrove Orange Female Silver



Forms - Novice Joseph Bonney Yellow Male Gold
Forms - Novice Michael McClaflin Yellow Male Silver

Forms - Intermediate Evangeline Kuster Green Female Gold
Forms - Intermediate Adrian Dubon Black Male Silver

8-9 Point Sparring Emma Limon Green Female Gold
8-9 Point Sparring Anagha Doddamane Green Female Silver

10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Dylan Council Green Male Gold
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Braxton Wyckoff Green Male Silver
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Noah Montgomery Green Male Bronze

10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Anantha Maddala Male Gold
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Sawyer Dostal Green Male Silver
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Jaxon Smith Green Male Bronze

10-11 Forms - Inter Dylan Council Green Male Gold
10-11 Forms - Inter Braxton Wyckoff Green Male Silver
10-11 Forms - Inter Calvin Johnson Male Bronze

10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Anantha Maddala Male Gold
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Sawyer Dostal Green Male Silver
10-11 Point Sparring - Inter Jaxon Smith Green Male Bronze


